
Repair Parts Sheet

RR-20013
L2146    Rev. B    1/20 For date codes beginning with the letter “A”

14

13

3

16
15

7

16
15

7

5

12

5

6

10

17

18

8

18

4
9

TO PROTECT YOUR WARRANTY, USE ONLY ENERPAC HYDRAULIC OIL.

CAUTION:  Relief 
Valve (Item # 4) 
must be set to 
10,500-11,000 PSI.
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Part Number Qty Description

3 H CH875041 1 U Cup

G586900SR–10750 1 Safety Valve Assembly

5 H B1441513 1 GT Ring Assembly

6 H B1431514 1 GT Ring

7 DA12403900 2 Female Coupler

8 H M456044 1 Wiper Ring

9 H S3037 1 Gasket

10 Y931044 1 Stop Ring

11 M260030 1 Cylinder

12 CM441028 1 Plug Screw

14 M3040 1 Plunger
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B1069028

CB804045

CM578242

B1015120
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Screw

Saddle

Hex Bolt

Hex Nut

REPAIR PARTS LIST

 H Included in and available only as a part of Repair Kit RR2006K1.

13 DD7621565 Backup, POM 7.50 x 6.50 x .1151
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www.enerpac.com


